
These values are not contractual.
Revision date: 2024/07/22

V
er

si
on

 7
97

 

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations

by Clairefontaine commercial@clairefontaine.euTel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22

Everjet 400 Plus

Substance

Thickness

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

%

70

84

94

150

80

96

96

150

90

108

97

150

100

120

98

150

120

144

>99

150

160

192

>99

150

200

240

>99

150

300

355

>99

150Bendtsen roughness ISO 8791-2ml/min

Inkjet Matt

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

Everjet 400 Plus is made entirely from recycled fibres. This versatile paper, with a natural whiteness of 95 CIE, is particularly 
suited to transactional printing and promotional documents. The slitting quality of this paper is excellent, and its precise 
dimensional accuracy means that it runs reliably through the machines for maximum productivity.
Ideal for black and colour prints, for jobs with intermediate ink coverage.

Applications

Transactional / Publishing / Direct marketing

Whiteness NF ISO 11475CIE 95 95 95 95 95 9595 95


