Everjet 400 Plus

Inkjet Matt

Description

Everjet 400 Plus is made entirely from recycled fibres. This versatile paper, with a natural whiteness of 95 CIE, is particularly suited to transactional printing and promotional documents. The slitting quality of this paper is excellent, and its precise dimensional accuracy means that it runs reliably through the machines for maximum productivity. Ideal for black and colour prints, for jobs with intermediate ink coverage.

Applications

Transactional / Publishing / Direct marketing

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	70	80	90	100	120	160	200	300	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	μm	84	96	108	120	144	192	240	355	NF EN ISO 534
Whiteness	CIE	95	95	95	95	95	95	95	95	NF ISO 11475
Opacity	%	94	96	97	98	>99	>99	>99	>99	NF ISO 2471
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	150	ISO 8791-2

These values are not contractual. Revision date: 2024/07/22

Certifications





ISO 9001

ISO 14001 (V)

ISO 50001 (V)